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TECHNICAL DATA

G

G 1/4
G 3/8
G1/2
G 3/4

G1

G11/4
G112

pressure
media temperature

Type

008G
0106

015G
020G

025G

032G
040G

average pressure loss

360°

Qmax. recom.
I/min H,O

4
8
12
25
40
80
100

PN 16
max. 100C
0.25 bar at Qmax.

MOUNTING POSITION

METERING SUBSTANCES

O

water

oil

z

AN

gas/air only
special option
with ball bearing

With higher viscosity instruments
tend to higher starting values of the rotor.

Flow Indicator 4.1.
Model G
Female thread G1/4 to G1 1/2 brass/stainless steel
start of rotor |/min L C B weight
mm mm mm kg
H,O 40 mm?/s 41-150 mm?/s
0.4 2.0 3.0 72 36 35 0.35
0.6 2.0 3.0 72 36 35 0.35
1.0 3.0 35 86 46 42 0.65
1.0 3.0 35 94 46 42 0.65
1.6 3.0 35 104 46 42 0.65
8.0 4.0 5.0 120 65 56 1.60
8.0 5.0 5.0 130 65 56 1.70
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NOMENCLATURE
basic type
G- 008 G M W Ic ype
specification
008 L] 5 DN 8-Gl1/4
010 o © DN 10 - G3/8
015 e £ Dnis-Gu2
020 (] c:; DN 20 - G3/4
025 ® £ DN 25-G1
032 ° E DN32-G11/4
040 ° = DN 40 - G1 1/2
G ® female thread
M ® brass design
K ® stainless steel design

All technical changes reserved

OBASIC Standard OBASIC Programme option OVARIO Special option [0 PLUS Accessories Xnot recommendable
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